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Looking to Sell

Dairy Forward Delivery

Reap The Rewards!

Steve Emile

Waikato

DairyStock SubType

My

Stock Dairy
Herd/Cows
ID WAI92990

Client

NZ Farmers Livestock are extremely privileged to present this predominately xbred herd for sale. Change of farming
practice gives a prime opportunity for a high achieving operator to continue to reap the rewards from the over 40
years our vendors have spent breeding up a the herd that is now in the top 5% of PW and BW in New Zealand. The
SCC is currently at 41,000 and an average over the last 6 years of 213, 000kg/ms. There are 6 contracted cows in
this herd and 3 R2 in calf Heifers. 75% are A2A2 cows. POA

Owner

350

08/12/2021
100

80
64
23

210,000
41
140

LIC NOM
5

Cc10
Yes

01/06/2022

$2,500.00

Years

Cows
Wintered

BW - REL
LIC Yrs
Other

3Yrs
6 Yrs
9Yrs +

MS/Cow
Best Production
No Tests P/A

In Calf

Tailed with

Last Test
Dry Cow Policy

Sole Marketing Until

40
420

204 -
Many

70
55
19

512
220,000

Farm Type

Est. final tally 2-8yr cows

Frsn 50
Other

PW - REL
Ambreed Yrs

4Yrs
7Yrs

ProdMSHa
Year
Herringbone|Rotary

Crossbreed; Jersey;

Recorded Xbred

Blanket

Treatment
& Teat Seal

BVD Tested

Unit

Gentle Rolling

350

250 -

57
27

1500
2018
Herringbone

Bull removed

Yes



