

## **Details**

Details							
Listing type	Looking to Sell			Stock Dairy			
Contract Type	Dairy Forward Delivery			DairyStock SubType Herd/Cows			
Title	Reap The Rewards!			<b>ID</b> WAI92990			
Agent	Steve Emile				Client		
Location	Waikato						
Description	practice giv years our v SCC is curr	es a prime oppendors have spently at 41,000	portunity for a his pent breeding up and an averag	gh achieving ope o a the herd that i	rator to continudis now in the top years of 213, 00	e to reap the ro 5% of PW ar	for sale. Change of farm ewards from the over 40 nd BW in New Zealand. T e are 6 contracted cows i
lerd Description							
Breed			Years	40			
Rejection Rate % (after natural culling)	5		Cows Wintered	420		Farm Type	Gentle Rolling
Owner ShareMilker	Owner				Est. final tall	y 2-8yr cows	350
Herd Breed Details							
Xbreed	350				Frsn	50	
Jsy					Other		
Breeding History							
Indicies as at	08/12/2021		BW - REL	204 -		PW - REL	250 -
RA%	100		LIC Yrs	Many	An	nbreed Yrs	
Semex Yrs			Other				
Age Structure							
2 Yrs	80		3 Yrs	70		4 Yrs	57
5 Yrs	64		6 Yrs	55		7 Yrs	27
8 Yrs	23		9 Yrs +	19			
Production							
MS Last Season	210,000		MS/Cow	512		ProdMSHa	1500
SCC (000s)	41	Ве	st Production	220,000		Year	2018
No Ha Milked on	140		No Tests P/A	4	Herringbo	one Rotary	Herringbone
Feeding System Level	2						
lating & Calving							
Calving Date			In Calf	Crossbreed; Je	rsey;		
	<b>∠</b> LIC	<b>№</b> NOM					
AB Period (wks)	5		Tailed with	Recorded Xbre	d		Bull removed
Animal Health							
TB Status	C10		Last Test		В	VD Tested	Yes
Bulk Milk Test	Yes	D	ry Cow Policy	Blanket Treatment & Teat Seal			
Delivery Date	01/06/2022	Sole M	arketing Until	α real Seal			
Price		20.0					
	¢2 500 00				He!4		
Price	\$2,500.00				Unit		